
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

No.
57
29
76
5

33
94
43
63
26
78
51
53
9
2

Name
MARCEL BANCHER DE OLIVEIR
SZIMA
REYNALDO MAGRI JUNIOR
ALFREDO BRANCO NOVAES
GABRIEL DE MOURA MARTINS 
ENZO XIMENES
JOAO RICARDO RIBAS FILHO

 MARIA CECI LIA DE FREITAS
FELLIPE COSTA MANCINI
RICARDO HADDAD
LUCAS ARANEO
LUCAS OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
BRUNO REZENDE FACCO
ALEXANDRE GONCALVES SANTO

Class
A
D
PREMIUM D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
C
C
C
D

Best Tm
1:36.428
1:56.006
1:59.171
1:59.211
2:02.188
2:02.836
2:03.987
2:05.091
2:06.880
2:29.727

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+19.578
+22.743
+22.783
+25.760
+26.408
+27.559
+28.663
+30.452
+53.299

-
-
-
-

2nd Best
1:37.230
1:58.349
1:59.469
1:59.327
2:05.155
2:03.608
2:05.071
2:09.055

-.---
2:30.949

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Laps
4
5
5
5
4
5
4
5
1
4
0
0
0
0

Modelo
V4
NINJA 250
R3
DUKE 390
ZX6R

NINJA
R3
PANIGALE 
MT 03
R3
NINJA 400
MT03
STREET TR

Best Spd
100,801
83,789
81,563
81,536
79,550
79,130
78,395
77,703
76,608
64,918

-
-
-
-

Co

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Day Cesar Barros
Track

7D

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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